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2024/25 5th round, Match #22
Friday, 27.04.2025, 14:30, SKIF, Lviv. 13°C. Spectators: 220

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
19 Danyliuk Artem
4 Makhniev Dmytro
6 Vovkun Artem
27 Chervak Vadym
24 Matusevych Volodymyr
33 Sydorenko Vladyslav
90 Bohdanov Andrii (C)
32 Petko Serhii
11 Buriak Ruslan
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

Substitutes
12 Panchenko Dmytro
8 Baidal Anton
34 Bulhakov Yehor
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
77 Mashtalir Serhii
29 Paliukh Serhii
97 Shestavin Yevhenii
17 Rozhko Dmytro
13 Petryk Andrii

Coach
Feshchuk Maksym

1 Rosul Maksym
2 Dmytruk Taras
3 Havryliuk Nazar
4 Chuiev Bohdan
5 Prikhna Dmytro (C)
7 Hunichev Yehor
9 Demchenko Anton
19 Maksymets Maksym
22 Malaki Oleksii
25 Rozhko Vitalii
77 Rasko Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Omelianenko Kostiantyn
29 Tokar Bohdan
35 Banyk Daniel
8 Matiushenko Ivan
27 Bulhatov Demyd
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
23 Dolbniev Artem
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Fredyna Roman
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
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, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #22
Friday, 27.04.2025, 14:30, SKIF, Lviv. 13°C. Spectators: 220

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
4 Makhniev Dmytro 30'

43' 9 Demchenko Anton

11 Buriak Ruslan 45'

7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
8 Baidal Anton 46'

47' 3 Havryliuk Nazar

11 Buriak Ruslan 49'

11 Buriak Ruslan 58'

59' 25 Rozhko Vitalii
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii

11 Buriak Ruslan
77 Mashtalir Serhii 66'

77 Mashtalir Serhii 68'

69' 2 Dmytruk Taras
27 Bulhatov Demyd

69' 5 Prikhna Dmytro
8 Matiushenko Ivan

69' 7 Hunichev Yehor
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

78' 77 Rasko Mykhailo
90 Bohdanov Andrii
34 Bulhakov Yehor 79'

32 Petko Serhii
29 Paliukh Serhii 79'

24 Matusevych Volodymyr
17 Rozhko Dmytro 86'

86' 8 Matiushenko Ivan

89' 77 Rasko Mykhailo
23 Dolbniev Artem
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